FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 07-10-2000

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

MRI) 1.9.00

ADDRESS.

101398671

RECORDATION FROM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

U 19100 TRADEMARKS ONLY			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please reco			
Submission Type	Conveyance Type		
New	Assignment License		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation)	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment		
Document ID#	Merger Effective Date Year		
Correction of PTO Error	Jan. 6, 2000		
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name		
Corrective Document			
Reel # Frame #	Other		
Conveying Party Mark	t if additional names of conveying parties attached		
	Execution Date Month Day Year		
Name ARC Management, LP	Jan. 6, 2000		
Formerly			
Individual General Partnership Limi	ted Partnership Corporation Association		
Other			
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	n Delaware		
Receiving Party Mark	cif additional names of conveying parties attached		
Name Alamo Rent-A-Car Management, LF	?		
DBA/AKA/TA			
DBA/ARA/TA			
Composed of	```		
Address (line 1)	· ·		
Address (line 2) 200 South Andrews Avenue			
Address (line 3) Fort Lauderdale	Florida 33301		
Individual General Partnership Lin	State/Country Zip Code nited Partnership If document to be recorded is an		
	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an		
Corporation Association	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.		
Other	(Designation must be a separate document from Assignment)		
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	Delaware		
77/2000 DNGUYEN 00000003 75496869 FOR OFF	ICE USE ONLY		
FC:481			
111000 11	oximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document		
and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding Washington, D.C., 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office	ng this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, so of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C., 20503.		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002108 FRAME: 0577

FORM P Expires 06/3 OMB 0651-0			U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
	presentative Name and Address	Enter for the first Receiv	ving Party only.
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Corresponde	ent Name and Address Area Code a	and Telephone Number	(202) 861-1710
Name	Mark H. Tidman, Esq.		
Address (line 1)	Baker & Hostetler LLP		
Address (line 2)	1050 Connecticut Avenue, NW		
Address (line 3)	Suite 1100		
Address (line 4)	Washington, DC 20036	CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR O	
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the a including any attachments.	attached conveyance do	cument # 2
	Application Number(s) or Registrat Trademark Application Number or the Registrate		X Mark if additional numbers attached BOTH numbers for the same property).
	demark Application Number(s)		stration Number(s)
75/496,869	& 8 others	2,183,535	& 19 others
Number of P	roperties Enter the total numb	er of properties involved.	# 29
Fee Amount	Fee Amount for Propertie	es Listed (37 CFR 3.41):	\$ 740.00
Method of	Payment: Enclosed	Deposit Account	
Deposit A (Enter for pa	ayment by deposit account or if additional fees can	be charged to the account.) count Number:	# 02-0398
	Authorizati	on to charge additional fee	s: Yes No

Statement and Signature

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing infromation is true and correct and any attached copy is true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.

Mark H. Tidman, Esq.
Name of Person Signing

C/2/00

Date Signed

Schedule A

75/496,869
75/496,853
75/225,546
75/863,722
75/415,719
75/789,172
75/814,172
75/386,825
75/387,614
2,183,535
1,156,676
1,768,900
1,737,125
1,908,435
1,097,722
2,167,962
1,222,902
1,830,948
2,193,586
1,464,896
1,957,514
2,207,025
1,334,936
2,273,589
1,880,914
1,663,624
1,517,510
2,182,093
1,763,332

TRADEMARK REEL: 002108 FRAME: 0579

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP **OF**

ARC MANAGEMENT, LP

This Certificate of Amendment of Limited Partnership of ARC Management, LP (the "Partnership"), has been duly executed and is being filed by the undersigned in accordance with the provisions of 6 Del. C. § 17-202 and § 17-204, to amend the original Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Partnership, filed on December 20, 1999, with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware (the "Certificate"), to form a limited partnership under the Delaware Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act (6 Del. C.§ 17-101, et seq):

- 1. The name of the limited partnership is ARC Management, LP.
- 2. Article FIRST of the Certificate is amended to change the name of the limited partnership to: Alamo Rent-A-Car Management, LP.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned, General Partner of the Partnership executed this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Limited Partnership on this 6th day of January, 2000.

> GENERAL PARTNER ARC-GP, Inc.

Gordon W. Stewart Assistant Secretary

> STATE OF DELAWARE SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS FILED 07:00 PM 01/06/2000 001009611 - 3142247

37088-2

TRADEMARK REEL: 002108 FRAME: 0580

RECORDED: 06/09/2000